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TABLENo.4—continued.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c. —continued.
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Vote
No.

Item
No. Name of Work. County. Electorate. Ner. Expen-

diture.

II) 494
495
498
499
502
503
504
505
510
514
517
520
522
523
526
529
532
533
534
535
536
537
539
540
541
545
546
547
548
549
556
537

BACKBLOOKS ROADS, ETC.—continued.
Nelson Road District—

Aorere Road (Upper)
Awaiti to Marahau
Big Bush to Rainy River
Bowron Road
Clarke River Bridge
Cooper Road to Bainham
Dart Valley . . . . • . .Falls River to Torrent Bay
Handcook's to Anatakapou
Huia
Kereru
Kokako
Mangarakau
Manu Railway-station to Sherry River Forks
Motupiko River Bridge (Korere)
Pearse Valley
Pohara to Awaroa
Rainy River Road
Roeske Road
Scott Creek Road
Stanley Brook Bridge
Tadmor to Kaka
Wairoa Forks Block Road
Wairoa River Road (left branch)
Wangapeka River Bridge
Buller River Bridge (Cowan Road)
Flat Creek Road
Glenoairn to Maruia North Block
Glengarry
Glenroy to Rappahannock
Mangles River bridges
Maruia River Bridge and approaches (Maruia

River Road)
Maruia River Road (west bank)
Maruia, via Caslani's
Matakitaki River Road (west bank)
Matakitaki Valley Road
Matiri River Road (east bank)
Matiri River Road (west bank)
Murchison to Maruia Hot Springs
Newman Road
Nuggety Creek
O'Donnell Road
Owen Junction to Murchison Creek
Paenga Post-office to Shenandoah Junction
Pea Soup Creek Bridge
Roberts to Coffee Creek
Rotoiti Lake Road (East Road)
Sandstone Creek Track
Taylor Creek Road
Taylor Creek to Pea Soup Creek
Valley Creek Road Extension
Valley Creek Track to Hyde's and Neilsen's
Warwick Junction to Main Road
Whale Creek Road
Supervision
Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-

ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, <fec.

Collingwood
Takaka and Waimea
Waimea

Collingwood
Waimea
Takaka ..
Waimea, .
Collingwood
Waimea. .
Takaka
Waimea
Takaka
Waimea

Murchison

Motueka

Buller

£
26

12!
200

60
1.07
100
80

163
80
75

100
114
182

■ 118
900

96
180
250

20
50

500
150
189
64

2,266
170
103

11
46
29

131
2,099

559
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
576
577
578
581
582
586
587
588
589
590
591

251
178
53

243
87

249
100
70
18
23

117
117
69

100
139
39
34
96

131
39
41
14

775
58

Total—Nelson 11,821

592
593
504
595
597
605
606
607
608
610
611
612
613
616
617
618

Blenheim Road District—
Fairy Bay to Nydia Bay
Harvey's Bay to Nydia Bay
Mohetapu
Ronga Valley
Tinline Road
Onahau Bay to Kenepuru Sound
Queen Charlotte Sound Road
Tophouse Road
Top Valley to Bartlett Creek
White's Bay to Robin Hood Bay
Kahautara River Bridge
Puhipuhi (west)
Runs 105a and 105b (Kaitarau)
Stag Road
Supervision
Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-

ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &,c.

Sounds ..
Marlborough

Sounds
Marlborough

Nelson

Wairau

164
33
60
41

284
20
50
50

146
50

3,782
300
200
135
253

34

Sounds
Kaikoura Hiirunui

Total—Blunheim 5,602
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