TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

o.tre	Item No.	Name of Work,		··-		County.		Electora	te.	Net Expe diture
		BACKBLOCKS ROADS, ETC.—	conti	nued.						
0	494	NELSON ROAD DISTRICT— Aorere Road (Upper)				Collingwood		Motueka		£ 26
١ '	495	Awaiti to Marahau			• •	Takaka and Wa		,,		12
	498	Big Bush to Rainy River				Waimea		,,		200
Ì	499	Bowron Road				,,		,,		60
ł	502	Clarke River Bridge				,,		,,	• •	10
	503 504	Cooper Road to Bainham Dart Valley				Collingwood Waimea	• •	,,	• •	100
	504	Falls River to Torrent Bay		٠.	• •	Takaka		,,		163
İ	510	Handcock's to Anatakapou				,,		,,		80
1	514	Huia				Waimea		,,		78
-	517	Kereru				,,		,,		100
- 1	520	Kokako				g ,;;		,,		114
	$\begin{array}{c c} 522 \\ 523 \end{array}$	Mangarakau Manu Railway-station to Sherry Riv	70n I		• •	Collingwood Waimea	• •	,,	• •	182
	526	Motupiko River Bridge (Korere)	/CL 1		• •	,,		,,	• •	90
	529	Pearse Valley			• •	,,		,,	•	9
İ	532	Pohara to Awaroa				Takaka		,,,		180
	533	Rainy River Road				Waimea		,,		250
1	534	Roeske Road				,,,	• •	,,	• •	20
	535	Scott Creek Road Stanley Brook Bridge	•			Takaka	• •	,,	• •	50
1	$\frac{536}{537}$	Stanley Brook Bridge Tadmor to Kaka			• •	Waimea		,, .	• •	500 150
	539	Wairoa Forks Block Road				,,		,,	• •	189
١	540	Wairoa River Road (left branch)	,			,,		,,		6-
-	541	Wangapeka River Bridge				,		,,		2,260
	545	Buller River Bridge (Gowan Road)				Murchison	٠	Buller	• •	170
	546	Flat Creek Road Glencairn to Maruia North Block				,,	• •	,,		103
	547 548	Glengarry	•		• •	,,	• •	,,	•.•	11
١	549	Glenroy to Rappahannock				,, ,,		,,		2
	556	Mangles River bridges				,,		,,, ,,		13
ļ	557	Maruia River Bridge and approa	ches	(Mar	uia	,,		,,,		2,099
ļ		River Road)								
	559	Maruia River Road (west bank)			٠.	,,	• •	,,	• •	25
	$\begin{array}{c} 562 \\ 563 \end{array}$	Maruia, via Caslani's Matakitaki River Road (west bank)	•			,,		,,	• •	173 53
	$\frac{564}{564}$	Matakitaki Valley Road				,,		,,	• •	24
	565	Matiri River Road (east bank)				,,		,,,	, .	8
1	566	Matiri River Road (west bank)				,,		,,		24
	567	Murchison to Maruia Hot Springs				,		,,		10
	568	Newman Road		•		,,		<b>,,</b> ,		70
	569	Nuggety Creek				,,		,,		13
	570	O'Donnell Road Owen Junction to Murchison Creek	٠			,,	• •	,,	• •	2: 11
ĺ	$\begin{array}{c} 571 \\ 572 \end{array}$	Paenga Post-office to Shenandoah J	un of			, ,,		,,		11
į	573	Pea Soup Creek Bridge				,,	::	,,,	• •	69
	576	Roberts to Coffee Creek				••,		,,		100
	577	Rotoiti Lake Road (East Road)				,,		,,		139
	578	Sandstone Creek Track		•		,,		**		3
	581	Taylor Creek Road	•		• •	,,		,,	• .•	3
	$\begin{array}{c} 582 \\ 586 \end{array}$	Taylor Creek to Pea Soup Creek Valley Creek Road Extension	•		• •	•••	• •	,,,	• •	$\frac{96}{131}$
	587	Valley Creek Track to Hyde's and No				,,		,, ,,		39
	588	Warwick Junction to Main Road				,,,		,,		4
ļ	589	Whale Creek Road				,, .		,,		1.
	590	Supervision	. 1 1.							77.
	591	Miscellaneous works and services, in ance towards the construction of a tracks, &c.						• •		58 
	;	Total—Nelson		-						11,821
Į	į	BLENHEIM ROAD DISTRICT—	л.							
	592	Fairy Bay to Nydia Bay				Sounds		Nelson		16
-	593	Harvey's Bay to Nydia Bay				,,	• •	***	• • •	33
	594	Mohetapu				Marlborough		,,,		60
	595	Ronga Valley		•		"		,,		4
	597	Tinline Road				,,	• •	,,,	• •	284
	605 606	Onahau Bay to Kenepuru Sound Queen Charlotte Sound Road	•		. • •	Sounds	• •	Wairau	• •	20 50
	607	Tophouse Road			::	Marlborough		,,		50
1	608	Top Valley to Bartlett Creek			• •	.awmorougu		,,		140
	610	White's Bay to Robin Hood Bay				Sounds		,,	• • •	50
ļ	611	Kahautara River Bridge				Kaikoura		Hurunui		3,785
	612	Puhipuhi (west)			•	,,		,,	• • •	300
	613	Runs 105A and 105B (Kaitarau)				••	٠.	,,		200
1	616	Stag Road			• •	•••		,,	• •	13
	617 618	Supervision Miscellaneous works and services, in ance towards the construction of t				 		. • •		25
- 1		tracks, &c.								